
          Brookton District High School 
       Calendar - Term 4 2019 

 

Week 1 
 

 

 

Monday 14 Oct 
Term 4 
Commences 
 
 

Tuesday 15 Oct 
 
 

Wednesday 16 Oct 
Year 3 & Year 4 
Perth Mint and 
Brownes Dairy 
Excursion 

Thursday 17 Oct Friday 18 Oct 

Week 2 
 
 

Monday 21 Oct 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday 22 Oct 
 

Wednesday 23 Oct 
 

Thursday 24 Oct 
Year 5/6/7/8 
HASS Geography 
& Sustainability 
Excursion in 
Northam 

Friday 25 Oct 

Week 3 
 
 

Monday 28 Oct 
Book Fair 
 

 

 

Tuesday 29 Oct 
Book Fair 
 
School Board 
Meeting 
 

Wednesday 30 Oct 
Book Fair 
 

Thursday 31 Oct 
Book Fair 
 
T20 Blast Cricket 
Carnival at 
Brookton 

Friday 1 Nov 
Kindergarten 
2020 Orientation 
Program 
 

Week 4 
 
 
 

Monday 4 Nov 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday 5 Nov Wednesday 6 Nov Thursday 7 Nov Friday 8 Nov 

Week 5 
 
 

Monday 11 Nov 
Community 
Remembrance 
Day at Memorial 
Park 
 

Tuesday 12 Nov Wednesday 13 Nov Thursday 14 Nov 
Kindy Assembly 

Friday 15 Nov 
Kindergarten 
2020 Orientation 
Program 
Newsletter 

Week 6 
 

Monday 18 Nov 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday 19 Nov Wednesday 20 Nov Thursday 21 Nov Friday 22 Nov 
Kindergarten 
2020 Orientation 
Program 
 

Week 7 
 
 
 

Monday 25 Nov 
 
 
 
 

 

Tuesday 26 Nov Wednesday 27 Nov Thursday 28 Nov Friday 29 Nov 
Kindergarten 
2020 Orientation 
Program 
 

Week 8 Monday 2 Dec 
In Term 
Swimming 
 

 

 

Tuesday 3 Dec 
In Term 
Swimming 

Wednesday 4 Dec 
In Term 
Swimming 

Thursday 5 Dec 
In Term 
Swimming 

Friday 6 Dec 
In Term 
Swimming 

Week 9 
 
 

Monday 9 Dec 
In Term 
Swimming 
 
 
 

Tuesday 10 Dec 
In Term 
Swimming 
School Board 
Meeting 

Wednesday 11 Dec 
In Term 
Swimming 

Thursday 12 Dec 
In Term 
Swimming 

Friday 13 Dec 
In Term 
Swimming 

Week 10 Monday 16 Dec 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday 17 Dec 
Presentation 
Night 

Wednesday 18 Dec Thursday 19 Dec 
Term 4 
Concludes 
Newsletter 

 

Friday 20 Dec 
Holidays 


